M.H.S.A.A. CLASS C STATE TRACK MEET

at Alma College, June 4, 1988

(gg;s' FINAL RESULTS

Team Final
Standing School Score
1 Detroit Lutheran W- 67
2 Saginaw Nouvel 50
3 Williamston ' 31
4 Bat.Cr. Pennfield 28.5
5 Eau Claire 28
6 Orch.Lk. St. Mary's 25
7 Gr'vlle Calvin Christian 24
7 Lake Mich Cath - St. Joseph 24
9 Reese 23
10 Charlevoix 22
11 - Shelby : 20
12 Kingsley 17
13 Blissfield 16
13 De Porres 16
13 Three Oaks Riverview 16
16 Ithaca 14
17 Homer 13
17 Olivet 13
17 White Cloud 13
20 Lake City 12
21 Gobles 11
22 Edwardsburg 10
22 St. Louis 10
22 Summerfield 10
25 Deckerville 9
25 Lake Fenton 9
27 Clare 8
27 ‘Harper Woods Lutheran East 8
27 Unionville-Sebewaing Area 8
30 Flat Rock 7
31 Country Day 6
31 Howard City 6
31 Montague 6
34 Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port 5
34 New Lothrop 5
34 Whittemore Prescott 5
37 Benzie Central 4
37 Byron 4
37 Concord 4
37 Godwin 4
37 Lansing Catholic Central 4
37 Mancelona 4
37 Muskegon-Oakridge 4
37 Ravenna 4
45 Ecorse 3
45 Mason County Central 3
45 Onaway 3
45 Sandusky 3
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Class C Boys'
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State Finals

Atherton
Bentley
Bridgman
DeWitt

Grant
Hanover-Horton
Hudson

Ida

Flint Academy
Niles Brandywine
Shepherd

St. Charles
Beaverton
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SHOT PUT
1 GOWELL
2 TAHKO
2 LARGES
4 ROUBGS
3 ALLEN
é GOODMaN
7 WARD
8 GRENNIA

HIGH JUMP

1 BOTT

2 WALLINGTON

2 KRZEMIMSKI

4 WARNER

4 JANECKE
ORDON

L ARKS

7 CRETSINIGER

LONG JUMP
1 JEFFERSON
2 RHODES
2 WARNER
4 HUDSON
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GOBLES

GOBLES

BYRON - -
HOWARD CITY TC
HOMER
CEMTREVILLE
BEAVERTON
REESE

SHELBY
ITHACA
REESE

BC PENFIELD
SUMMERFIELD,
MAasScM CC
NOUVEL
REESE

ST. LOUIS
LaKE CITY
FLAT ROCK
HOMER
WILLIAMSTON-
NOUVEL

1DA

BC PENFIELD

OL ST. MARYS
DETROIT LW
HOMER

WHITE CLOUD
DECKERVILLE
SUMMERFIELD,
ATHERTIN
SHEFHERD

OL ST. MARYS
SUMMERFIELD.
BRIDGMAN

ST. CHARLES
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ERU CLAIRE
DETROIT LW
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L~ PORRES
HARPER WOODS LE
WILLIAMSTON
BENTLEY

FLINT ACADEMY
200 M RELAY TEAM-
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310 .M L.H,

1 WHITLEY

2 KOESTEFR

3 REQUALCS

4 MOQRE

3 RIMEHERT
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& JANECKE
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THREE CAXE RV
KImGzLzY

5. JBESEH LEE
WHITTEMIRE PRES
CHaRrL BT
LANSING €L
GREANT

NILES BW

4,231,750
G.22.80
4,248,110
4,27.80
4,299,350
4,32:.,30
4,231,770
4.,21.80

0.43.00
0.43.20
0.43.70
0.43.80
0.44.40
0.44.40
0.44.70
0.44.89

MOORE ALEXANDER MILLER ANDERSON

WILLIAMSTON
WHITE CLOUD
BC FENFIELD
DETRCIT LW
GODWIN
NQUVEL
ECORSE
EDWARDEEURG

CHARLEVOIX
BLISSFIELL

BC PENFIELD
OLIVET
EDWARDEBURG
HOWARD CITY TC
DEWITT
WILLIAMETON
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‘Three Oaks Riverview

Kingsley

St. Jos. Lake Michigan Catholic
Whittemore Prescott

Charlevoix

Lansing Catholic Central

Grant

Niles Brandywine



AT~ AlMA COLLEGE

1988 CLASS C STATE TRACK FINALS

TRACK- BALSAM WORLD CLASS

3200 M RELAY

5T, JOSEPH LMC
CHARLEVOIX
NOUVEL

USH

BENZIZ CEMTRAL
MUSKEGON OAK.
CENTREVILLE
LANSING CC

3200 M RELAY TEAM-
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100 M H.H.
1 HARRIS
2 KOESTER
3 STRONG
HODES
= 3HIPPY
6 ALBERT
7 IVAN
8 POSTEMA

00 M
JACKSON
HARRIS
CULVER
BARKER
FORD
BRIGGS
MANN
JEFFERSON
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300 M RELAY
EAU CLAIRE
DETROIT LW
NOUVEL

DE PORRES
COUNTRY DAY
WILLIAMSTON
BC PENFIELD
CLARE
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BLISSFIELD
MONTAGUE
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NEW LOTHROP
NEW LOTHROP
MUSKEGON 0AK.

NOUVEL
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DE PORRES
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0L ST. MARYS

DATE- 67488

.04,30
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8.13.90
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HUMES FELTNER DELANEY LOPRESTI
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0.14.40
0.15.10
0.15.30
0.15.30
0.15.40
0.15.40.
0.17.00:

0.11.00
0.11.00
0.11.40
0.11.40
0.11,50
0.11.640
0.11.40
0.11.70

1.29.80
1.30.50
1.30.70
1.31.90
1.32.10
1.32.70
1.32.90
1.33.00

\~’3 M RELAY TEAM- MOUORE ALEXANDER MILLER ANDERSON
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1600 M RELAY

LLIAMSTON
co PEWFIELD
DETROIT LW
EDWARDSBURE
GRAMUILLE CC
HOUVEL
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GRANWILLE CC
CLIVET
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LAKE CITY
CONCORD
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HANOVER-HORTON
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EAU CLAIRE
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CLARE
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KINGSLEY
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CLARE
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KINGELEY
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